

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 769 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 26, strike "or" and insert a comma and after the second "center" insert ", or
- 1.3 qualified large-scale data center"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 28, strike "2042" and insert "2050"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 32, delete "For a qualified data center or qualified refurbished data center,"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 33, strike "2042" and insert "2050"